
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

   

 

  

 

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

 

License Manager's List 

Business CONTACT Address City State Zip Phone EMAIL 

24 Seven Taxi Negus Solomon 5416 N. BROADWAY Chicago IL 60640 (773) 878-8294 tfseventaxi@yahoo.com 

Avenue Transportation Vasee Ahmed 6306 N. Clark Chicago IL 60660 (773) 506-0000 avenuetrans@yahoo.com 

Cab Management Group Inc Imtiaz Jabbar 4020 W Glenlake Chicago IL 60646 (773) 508-9100 ijabbar@blueribbontaxi.com 

Chicago Elite Cab Corp Edward Sheinin 2617 S Wabash Ave Chicago IL 60616 (312) 791-1180 edwards@chicagocarriagecab.com 

Chicago Medallion Management Corp Felix Shtayner 2738 W Fulton St Chicago IL 60612 (312) 733-8000 felix@metrotaxigroup.com 

Chicago Taxicab Management Inc. Yousif Khan 2028 W Concord Pl. Chicago IL 60647 (773) 983-3368 youk2381@yahoo.com 

Choice Taxi Association Zerezghi Iyassu 6550 N Clark St. Chicago IL 60620 (773) 338-9503 choice4880@hotmail.com 

Chicago Trans Management LLC Rahul Parikh 5006 N Clark St Chicago IL 60640 (773) 297-0100 rahul@taxiwithus.com 

M & A Leasing LLC Alex Shapiro 4175 N Elston Ave Chicago IL 60618 (773) 267-2466 mark.shapiro7@gmail.com 

Medallion Leasing & Management Inc Adrian Tudor 6500 N. Western Chicago IL 60645 (773) 465-9000 adriana@taxitown.com 

Masters Medallion Managment, LLC Rahul Parikh 9696 W. Foster Ave Chicago IL 60656 (773) 583-5200 rahul@taxiwithus.com 

Medallion Management Corp. Lynnette Samaniego 2601 W Peterson Ave Chicago IL 60659 (773) 878-1800 lsamaniego@cityservicetaxi.com 

Patriot Tans Inc Mary Haynes 
2800 W. Peterson, 

Suite# 202 
Chicago IL 60659 (773) 764-6430 mary@patriottransinc.com 

Peeple Trans Cab Inc. Ali Shams 151 N Cicero Ave Chicago IL 60644 (773) 261-0048 peepletransinc@gmail.com 

Star North Management LLC Ramona Bucsa 215 N. Damen Chicago IL 60612 (312) 985-1132 ramona@starnorthtaxi.com 

Sun Financial Services Inc Jong Lee 4626 W Cornelia Ave Chicago IL 60659 (773) 736-3883 jblee@suntaxichicago.com 

Taxi Experts, Inc Shoib Hasan 4118 W. Lawrence Chicago IL 60659 (773) 725-6200 shoib@globetaxi.com 

Taxi Works LLc Tony Middleton 3351 W. Addison St. Chicago il 60618 (312) 881-3104 tmiddleton@ptacservicesco.com 

Top Cab Corp Dimitrios Drake 2945 W Peterson Ave Chicago IL 60659 (773) 506-4900 drakeglobal@aol.com 
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